
S
Rathaus ab   544   614   644   703   714   744   814   844   914   944 1614 1644 1714 1744 1814 1844 1914 1944 2018
Saarcenter   547   617   647   706   717   747   817   847   917   947 1617 1647 1717 1747 1817 1847 1917 1947 2021
Burbacher Markt   552   622   652   711   722   752   822   852   922   952 1622 1652 1722 1752 1822 1852 1922 1952 2026
Rockershausen   555   625   655   714   725   755   825   855   925   955 1625 1655 1725 1755 1825 1855 1925 1955 2029
Straße des 13.Januar   557   627   657   716   727   757   827   857   927   957 1627 1657 1727 1757 1827 1857 1927 1957 2031
Völklingen Stadtbad   602   632   702 |   732   802   832   902   932 1002 alle 1632 1702 1732 1802 1832 1902 1932 2002 2036
Neues Rathaus | | |   721 | | | | | | 30 | | | | | | | | |
VK Hermann Neuberger Halle | | |   724 | | | | | | Min | | | | | | | | |
Altes Rathaus   604   634   704   734   804   834   904   934 1004 1634 1704 1734 1804 1834 1904 1934 2004 2038
Völklingen Bahnhof   606   636   706   736   806   836   906   936 1006 1636 1706 1736 1806 1836 1906 1936 2006 2040
Weltkulturerbe Alte Hütte an   607   637   707   737   807   837   907   937 1007 1637 1707 1737 1807 1837 1907 1937 2007 2041
Erläuterungen: S = nur an Schultagen

Schnellverkehr Saarbrücken - Völklingen

Haltestellen
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Montag - Freitag



Rathaus ab   544   644   744   814   844   914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1814 1914
Saarcenter   547   647   747   817   847   917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717 1817 1917
Burbacher Markt   552   652   752   822   852   922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1822 1922
Rockershausen   555   655   755   825   855   925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 1925
Straße des 13.Januar   557   657   757   827   857   927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1827 1927
Völklingen Stadtbad   602   702   802   832   902   932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 1832 1932
Altes Rathaus   604   704   804   834   904   934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 1834 1934
Völklingen Bahnhof   606   706   806   836   906   936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 1836 1936
Weltkulturerbe Alte Hütte an   607   707   807   837   907   937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1837 1937
Erläuterungen:

Haltestellen
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